Unity Racing Investments Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 15:15 Haydock |Mr Lupton 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 83.5

Single 30th 14:55 Hey Jonesy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.5
Newmarket

Single 29th 17:05 Haydock |Colibri 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.5

Single 29th 15:55 Haydock |Up Sticks And 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 86.5

Go

Single 29th 14:25 Fleur Forsyte 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 87.5
Newmarket

Single 29th 14:10 Haydock |Buonarroti 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 88.5

Single 29th 13:50 La Figlia 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 89.5
Newmarket

Single 29th 13:40 Haydock |Eyreborn 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 90.5

Single 27th 17:45 Redcar |Funding Deficit 67.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 91.5

Single 27th 17:25 Flowing Clarets 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 92.5
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:50 Abiento 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 93.5
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:20 Renfrew Street 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 94.5
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 15:10 Zamperini 23.00 1.00 Win 2 1.70 83.1
Goodwood

Single 26th 17:15 Lingfield |Grand Myla 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 81.4
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:45 Lingfield |Groor 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 82.4
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:30 Warwick |Kilfinichen Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 83.4

Single 25th 17:05 Kempton |Presumido 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 84.4
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:40 Leicester|lseemist 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.4

Single 25th 14:55 Kempton |Masterofdiscov 26.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 86.4
(A.W) ery

Single 24th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Soiesauvage 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 87.4

Single 23rd 16:00 Newbury |Hit The Bid 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 67.4

Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Bahuta Acha 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 68.4

Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |World Mission 13.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 62.4

Single 23rd 14:50 Newbury |Grand Koonta 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 63.4

Single 23rd 14:25 Catterick |Altered Method 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 64.4

Single 23rd 14:15 Newbury |Wingingit 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 65.4

Single 23rd 13:15 Newbury |Sam Gold 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 66.4

Single 22nd 18:15 Angel In The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.4
Newcastle Snow
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:05 Newbury |Majboor 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.4

Single 22nd 16:35 Newbury |Melodies 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.4

Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |White Mocha 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 70.4

Single 22nd 14:55 Newbury |Temple Church 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.15

Single 21st 17:20 Ayr Vintage Dream 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 69.15

Single 21st 17:15 Mazyoun 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 69.15
Yarmouth

Single 21st 16:00 Savannah Slew| 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.35
Pontefract

Single 21st 15:25 Peterhouse 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 66.35
Pontefract

E/W Trixie 21st 1.20 Win 1.72 67.35
15:10 Ayr Jay Kay 4.00
15:25 Peterhouse 4.00

Pontefract
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17:15 Mazyoun 4.00
'Yarmouth

Single 21st 15:10 Ayr Jay Kay 4.00 1.00 Not Available - 65.63

E/W Trixie 21st 1.20 Loss -1.05 65.63
14:10 Ayr Maifalki 15.00
16:00 Savannah Slew| 15.00
Pontefract
17:20 Ayr Vintage Dream 15.00

Single 21st 14:10 Ayr Maifalki 15.00 1.00 Not Available - 66.68

Single 20th 18:30 Kelso Captain Brown 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 66.68

Single 20th 17:35 Beverley |Pontecarlo Boy 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 67.68

Single 20th 17:30 Kelso Bohernagore 3.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 68.68

Single 20th 17:25 Equimou 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 69.68
Yarmouth

Single 20th 17:05 Beverley |Lucky Ellen 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.68

Single 20th 17:00 Kelso Red Giant 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 58.68

Single 20th 14:35 Sandown|Ragstone Road 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.48

Single 19th 16:20 See Of Rome 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.48
Chepstow

Single 19th 14:10 Tazmania 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 59.48
Chepstow

Single 18th 17:25 Carlisle |Polar Forest 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.48

Single 18th 16:35 Holly Bush 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 61.48
\Worcester Henry

Single 18th 16:25 Carlisle |Redarna 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.48

Single 18th 14:10 Brighton |Tesorina 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.48

Single 17th 16:45 Bath Storm Melody 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.48

Single 16th 16:45 Big Baz 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.48
Doncaster

Single 16th 16:10 Westerland 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 37.48
Doncaster

Each Way 16th 15:35 Venice Beach 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.23
Doncaster

Single 16th 15:00 Seahenge 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 36.23
Doncaster

Single 16th 14:25 Sir Dancealot 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.23
Doncaster

Each Way 16th 13:50 Evergate 19.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 21.23
Doncaster

Each Way 16th 13:50 Justanotherbott 23.00 1.00 Win 3 2.25 22.23
Doncaster le

Single 15th 15:35 She Is No Lady 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.98
Doncaster

Single 15th 15:00 Shrewd 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.98
Doncaster

Single 15th 13:50 Tomyris 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.98
Doncaster

Single 15th 13:20 Tigre Du Terre 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.98
Doncaster

Single 14th 16:15 Epsom |Squiggley 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.98

Single 14th 15:55 Letmestopyout 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.98
Chepstow here

Single 14th 15:35 Laugh A 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 25.98
Doncaster Minute

Single 14th 15:00 Aljezeera 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.98
Doncaster

Single 14th 13:20 Majestic Moon 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.98
Doncaster

Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Lethal Impact 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.98
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:20 Somewhere 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 12.98
Doncaster Secret

Single 13th 16:20 Lahore 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 1.98
Doncaster

Single 13th 15:20 Thesme 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.52
Doncaster

Single 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Ormesher 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.52

Single 13th 14:50 Toomer 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.48
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Doncaster
Single 13th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Special Prep 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.48
Single 11th 17:25 Brighton |World Record 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.48
Single 11th 16:45 Newton |Hongkong 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.48
Abbot Adventure
Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Abbeygrey 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 4.48
Abbot
Single 11th 15:25 Brighton |Live 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.15
Dangerously
Single 11th 15:05 Perth Pikarnia 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.15
Single 11th 14:55 Brighton |Ashington 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.15
Single 11th 14:35 Perth Red Giant 5.00 1.00 Void - -1.00 4.15
Single 11th 14:25 Brighton |Flowing Clarets 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.15
Single 10th 17:20 York Pennsylvania 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.15
Dutch
Each Way 10th 13:55 York Chaplin Bay 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.15
Each Way 10th 13:55 York Art Echo 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 8.15
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Great Fighter 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.15
Single 9th 15:40 Stratford |Caid du Lin 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.15
Single 9th 15:15 Kempton |The Warrior 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.15
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:45 Ascot Mijjack 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.15
Single 9th 14:25 Haydock |Tasleet 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.15
Single 9th 14:05 Kempton|Scarlet Dragon 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.15
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:35 Ascot Court Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.15
Justice
Single 8th 20:50 Kempton |Mishaal 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.15
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 8th 1.20 Loss -0.60 17.15
15:35 Haydock |Rasheeq 7.00
18:35 Thomas 7.00
Musselburgh  |Cranmer
20:50 Kempton |Mishaal 7.00
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:35 Thomas 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.75
Musselburgh  |Cranmer
Single 8th 15:35 Haydock |Rasheeq 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.75
Single 8th 13:30 Ascot Speak In 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.25 19.75
Colours
Single 7th 16:35 Haydock |[Marmajuke Bay| 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 175
Single 7th 15:50 Salisbury|lzzy Bizu 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.5
Single 7th 15:30 Haydock |Heaven's Rock 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7.5
Single 7th 14:40 Roman 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.5
Sedgefield Numeral
Single 6th 16:40 Rowlestoneren 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.5
Chepstow dezvu
Single 6th 16:10 David's Beauty 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 0.5
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:40 Rigoletto 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.70 -6.3
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:30 Holly Bush 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Southwell Henry
Single 6th 15:00 Hongkong 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Southwell Adventure
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Pirate Look 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Single 6th 14:10 Kaaba Stone 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Chepstow
Single 4th 16:20 Windsor |Crushed 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -4
Single 4th 14:00 Brighton |Havana Heart 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Millie’s Kiss 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Single 2nd 15:15 Beverley |Alpha Delphini 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 14:45 Chester |Love Dreams 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
Single 2nd 14:10 Chester |Who Dares 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3
Wins
Single 2nd 13:50 Sandown|Show Stealer 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:35 Bangor- |Flashing 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
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on-Dee Glance

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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